UNOFFICIAL COPY

JCC FINANCIN DLLOW INSTRUCTIONS I. NAME & PHONI Robert N. Piv B. SEND ACKNOW	NG STATEME							
. NAME & PHONI Robert N. Piv	(most min outly critical of	NT LLY		Doc#: 0616516086 Fee: \$28.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/14/2006 02:21 PM Pg: 1 of 3				
Robert N. Piv	E OF CONTACT A		1]		Date: 00/14/	12:21 P	rivi rrg; 1	ा उ
			214/745-5414					
		(Name and Addre	ess)					
				 1				
1				'				
	: N. Pivnick, Esc ad Sechrest & !							
	lm Street, Suite							
	Texas 75270							
1				1	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR F	EU ING OFFICE I	HSE ONLY	
		b			THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR I	FILING OFFICE	OBE ONE!	
		ase only one debtor nu	me (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine n	ames				
Ia, ORGANIZATIO		E6327 C						
OR ID. INDIVIDUALS LAST NAME			FIRST NAM		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX	
OF HADIABOAD	~ =- 14. 14. MATA							
lc. MAILING ADI	DRESS	- J			CITY	1	L CODE	COUNTRY
9359	TIMBERLI	NE DRIVE	$O_{\mathcal{K}}$		MINOCQUA		54548	USA
Id. SEE INSTRUC			1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		If. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ig. ORGANIZATIO	N 1D#, if any	
DESTOR		LIMITED LIABII	LITY	ILLINOIS IL 01434268 □ NONE			NONE	
						i		
		FULL LEGAL NAME - in	sert only one debtor name (2a or 2b)	bbreviate or combin	e names	<u></u>		
2a. ORGANIZATI	ION 5 NAME							
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL	'S LAST NAME		-101	0.	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
2c. MAILING AD	ODRESS			-(-	CITY	STATE POSTA	AL CODE	COUNTRY
2c. MAILING AD 2d. SEE INSTRUC		ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION		CITY L. IL RISDICTION OF COCARIZATION	STATE POSTA		COUNTRY
2d. SEE INSTRUC	CTIONS	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		xd party name (3a or	C II RISDICTION OF			
Zd. SEE INSTRUCE SECURED PAR 3a. ORGANIZAT COI	CTIONS RTY'S NAME (or NA TION'S NAME LUMN FIN	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ME of TOTAL ASSIGNE ANCIAL,	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION EE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secure INC., as Collatera e defined in the Mo	al Agent	for the holder	2g. ORGANIZATIO	ON ID#, if any	older of
SECURED PAR 3a. ORGANIZAT COL Note	CTIONS RTY'S NAME (or NA TION'S NAME LUMN FIN	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ME of TOTAL ASSIGNE ANCIAL,	E of ASSIGNOR S/P) insert only one secure	al Agent	C. IT RISDICTION OF	2g. ORGANIZATIO	ON ID#, if any	□No
SECURED PAR 3a. ORGANIZAT COI Note	CTIONS RTY'S NAME (or NA FION'S NAME LUMN FIN B (as such	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ME of TOTAL ASSIGNE ANCIAL,	E of ASSIGNOR S/P) insert only one secure	al Agent	for the holder	Note A an	ON ID#, if any	older of

Box 334

0616516086 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UC	C FINANCING STATEMENT	ADDENDUM		1		
9. NA	OW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY ME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a OR 1b) ON RELATED	FINANCING STATEMENT				
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		······································	1		
OR	JACKSON GREE 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	N LLC FIRST NAME				
		THE THE	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
10. MI	SCELLANEOUS:			4		
11. AI	ODITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FUI . LEGAL N.	ANT income and the state of the		THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILIN	NG OFFICE USE ONLY
	11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ANYE - HISERI ORLY <u>ORE</u> Name (11a or 11b) - do nos	t abbreviate or combine names			
		9.				
OR	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	<u> </u>				
OK			FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11- 146		Ox				
IIC. MA	LING ADDRESS		СТТУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
IId. SEE	INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	I Le TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	III. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	11g. ORGA	INIZATION ID#, if any	
12.	DEBTOR		1		NONE	
12.	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S or 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ASSIGNOR S/P'S NA	ME - insert aly one name (12a or 12b)			
	LEA. ORONNEATION 5 NAME		0,			
			46			
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
I2c. MAII	LING ADDRESS		СІТУ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
				0		
13. This	FINANCING STATEMENT covers tim	ber to be cut or	16. Additional collateral description:		<u> </u>	
	as-extracted collateral, or is filed as a X fixture filing				Office	
	cription of real estate:	·	_			
					U/Sc.	
	See Exhibit A attached hereto and reference for all purposes.	l incorporated herein by			Ö	
	reference for an purposes.				-	
5 ii	and oldress of a BECOME					
5. Name intere	e and address of a RECORD OWNER of above-described est):	real estate (if Debtor does not have a record				
			17. Check only if applicable and check only on Debtor is a Trust or Trustee acting w		П	
			18. Check only if applicable and check only on	e box.	trust or L.J Decedent's Estate	
			Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY Filed in connection with a Manufactured-l-			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Filed in connection with a Public-Finance			

0616516086 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COP

Debtor Name: JACKSON GREEN LLC

Item No. 14 continued:

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

Parcel 1

Lot 1 and the North 1/2 of Lot 2 in Block 19 in DUNCAN'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO (EXCEPT the West 9 feet of all of said Lots for Alley) in the East ½ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 17 Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2

The South 38.22 feet of Lot 5 and all of Lots 6, 7, and 8 (EXCEPT the West 9 feet of all of said Lots for Alley) in Block 19 in DUNCAN'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, being a Subdivision of the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 17, Townshir 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County Illinois.

In Blue.
Section 17, 10

PIN! 17.17.227 - 011

17-17-227 - 012